Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: < not applicable >
: 19 015 0000000
: 01 Regular Agency Fund

Particulars UACS CODE

1 2
| Conlmumg Appmprlatrons
1. Agency Specific Budgel

Support to Opersncns

2000000000000

LucaWIy Funded Pro]ect(s)

Upgrading of ARC Building 200000200002000
Capamty EE:IIidII’Ié to Utilize the Philippine Research
Reactor-l (PRR-1) Triga Fusl Subcritical Assembly to Re- 200000200005000

establish Muclear Science Knowledge and Expertise in the
Philippines
co

T i or Sirategic systems for
MNuclear Safety and Provision of Nuclear Allied Services in  200000200008000
the P
co

Innovating Nuclear Medicine Research and Services:
Development of PET Radioph ticals for
Early Cancer Staging and Assessment of Biologic
Functions in Cancer Cells

co

200000200018000

Sub-Total, Support to Operations
Ps )

MOOE

FinEx (if Applicable)

co

GR.D;.I:JI.J.TOTAL

.

MOOE

FinEx (if Applicable}

co '
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Apprcprlatmns
Authorizea AdIust
Asarandat ments Adjusted
Pprop (Transfe Appropriations
ons
r
3 4 5=(3+4)
9,584,014.81 0.00 9,584,014.81
9.584.014.81 9,584,014.81
9564 014,81 9,584,014 81
9594 01481 0.00 9,584,014.81
1,937,316.67 0.00 1,937,316.67
1,937,316.87 0.00 1,937,316.67
442,257.79 0.00 442,257.79
442,257.79 0.00 442,257.79
17,780.00 0.00 17.780.00
17,780.00 0.00 17,780.00
7,186,660.35 0.00 7,186,660.35
7,186,660.35 0.00 7,186,660.35
9,584,014.81 0.00 9,584,014.81
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 cou 0.00
9,584,014.81 000 9,584,014.81
9,584,014.81 0.00 9,584,014 81
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
9,584,014.81 0.00 9,584,014.81

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Allotments
Adjustme
Allotments nts Transfer Transfer
Received (Withdraw To From
al,
- e 7
5,584,014.81 000 o000 000
0,584,014.81 0.00 0.00 0.00
9,584,014 81 0.00 oo 000
9,584,014.81 0.00 0.00
1,937,316.67 0.00 0.00 0.00
103731667 000 oo 000
442,257.79 0.00 0.00 0.00
4225779 000 0.00 0.00
17.780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17,780.00 000 0.00 0.00
7,186,660.35 0.00 0.00 0.00
7.186,660.35 0.00 oo 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 000
9,584,014 81 0.00 0.00 ) o
9,584,014.81 000 0.00
000 0.00 0.00
000 “o00 0.00 0.00
000 0.00 e 0.00
9,584,014 81 0.00 .00 0.00

Certified Correct,
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Adjusted Total
Allotments

DOD

10={E+(7)-849]
9,584,014.81

9,584,014.81

9,584,014.81

9,584,014.81

7,316,687

1,937,316.67

44225179

44225779
17,780.00

17.780.00

7,186,660.35

71 86.660‘35

9,584,014.81
) DOU

CI (14]

000
9,584,014.81
9,584,014.81
D,‘D[;

0.00

0.00

9,584,014.81

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31
11 -
2,089,076.39
2,089.076.39
2 089 076 39
7 089 076.39
1,869,755.47
1,889,755.47

189,320.92

189,320.92

0.00

0.00

0,60
2,089,076.39
0.00.

0.00

0.00

. 2,089,076.39
2,089,076.39
- 0.00
) 0.00

0.00

2,089,076.39

2nd
Quarter
Ending
June 30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

U DU
0.00

0.00
o.00
0.00
0.00

Curren‘ Year Obligations
3rd Quarter 4“&:’;:"”
Ending g TOTAL
December
September 30
3
13 14 15=(11+12+13+14)

.0.00 . 0.00 2,089,076.39
0.00 0.00 2,089,076.38
0.00 0.00 2,089,076.39
0.00 0.00 2,089,076 30
0.00 0.00 1,898,755 47

' 000 0.00 1,800,755 47
0.00 0.00 189,320,62
000 000
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 2/089,076.39
0.00 ; G,;JU 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 2,089,076.39
0.00 000 2,089,076.39
0.00 0. 06 o 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 000 0.00
0.00 2,089,076.39

0.00

oo

Recommending Approval:

189,320.92

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

1st
Quarter
Ending
March 31

16

0.00

0.00.

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
) "D,Dﬂ
O,IDB

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

nt-Foreign Assmteleorelgﬂ Grants Fund}

Current \'ear Dlsbursements
" 2nd
Quarter
Ending

0700,, o

Quarte
r
June 30 Ending
Sl i

oo 000
o0 000

0.00 i
0.00 0.00
000 000
0.00 I 000
0.00 0.00
000 000
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
000 000
0.00 0.00
000 000
000 000
000 000
0.00 0. DE;
0.00 0.00

0.00 000

0.00 .0.00
0.00 0.00

coo

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations

X Continuing Appropriations
...... Balances
4th Quarter Unreleased Unpald Obligations
Endin TOTAL  Appropriatic UnoPligated (15-2
Decemhe-(: 31 = nz Allotmants: A
D‘""n"d“m Demandable
WS EATHE T i
- 191 0 _ 2104\ . 2 =
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,494,938.42 0.00 2,089,076.39
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,494,936 42 0.00 2,089,076.39
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.494,938.42 0.00 2,089,076 39
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,494,938.42 0.00 2,089,076.39
0.00 0.00 0.00 37,56120 0.00 1,899,755.47
0.00 y h,oo 0.00 37,581.20 0.00 1,899,755.47
0.00 0.00 0.00 252,936.87 0.00 189,320.92
0.00 0.00 000 25293687 0.00 189,320.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 17,780.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 17,780.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,186,660.35 0.00 0.00
" 000 0.00 000 7,186680.35 000 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,494,838 42 000  2.089,076.39
0.00 0.00 .0.60 0.00 0.00 a 00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000 oo 0.00 oo0 000 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.494.938 42 0.00 2,089,076.39
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,404,938.42 000  2.089,07638
' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 i} 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,494,938.42 000 2,089,076 39
Appro¥ed By:
CARLO A. ARCILLA, PH. D. m 5
Head of Agency
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